
VIP
VISUAL IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHY, INC.

W63 N582 Hanover Avenue

Cedarburg, WI 53012

For questions about your order 

please call:  (262) 375-9633

How to order: Fill out this form 

or pre-order online at vipis.com

STEP 1

Fill in student information

STEP 2

Choose a package

STEP 3

Choose your extra prints

STEP 4

Choose your novelty items and 

personalized products

STEP 5

Add retouching if desired

STEP 6

Choose Payment Option

• Cash: Enclose exact amount

(no change provided)

• Check/Money Order:  Pay-

able to VIP

• Credit Card: Fill out attached

CC form and place in env.

Package #3

NOW INCLUDES
Digital Download

(1) 8x10

(2) 5x7

(4) 3x5

(8) Wallets

(16) Mini-Wallets

Package #2

NOW INCLUDES
Digital Download

(2) 8x10

(3) 5x7

(2) 3x5

(12) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

Package #31

Pkg #1 without Digital 

Download:

Package #32

Pkg #2 without Digital 

Download:

Package #33

Pkg #3 without Digital 

Download:

Package #4

(3) 5x7

(2) 3x5

(12) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

Package #5

(2) 5x7

(2) 3x5

(8) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

Package #6

(2) 3x5

(8) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

Package #1

NOW INCLUDES
Digital Download

(3) 8x10

(4) 5x7

(4) 3x5

(12) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

Picture Day Is:

QTY PKG # Products PRICE $ DUE

1 Package #1-with Download

31 Package #1-w/o Download

2 Package #2-with Download

32 Package #2-w/o Download

3 Package #3-with Download

33 Package #3-w/o Download

4 Package #4

5 Package #5

6 Package #6

7 (1) 8 x 10

8 (2) 5 x 7

9 ( )  x 5

10 (8) Wallets

11 (16) Mini-Wallets

12 Retouching

21 Digital Download

22 Ceramic Coffee Mug*

23 Stainless Steel Travel Mug*

24 Aluminum Water Bottle*

25 Star Ornament (red)

26 Dog Tag*

27 3x5 Photo Magnet *

28 Printed Key Chain*

29 Snowflake Ornament (blue)

TOTAL

Student:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

Phone: Grade:

Teacher:

Email:

For VIP Use Only
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• VIP offers a complete refund if you are not satisfied with 

your prints.    **Digital Download purchase is non-refund-

able.

• In the event you want a retake and a date has been sched-

uled for your school, you must return your  original order 

before a new package will be printed.

• All Images are property of Visual Image Photography, Inc.

VIP reserves the right to use any image for promotional 

purposes.

Grafton School District

August 9th & 10th, 2017
Order before December 31 for best price options!

$42.00 $38.00 $34.00

$32.00 $28.00 $24.00

$21.00 $17.00
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$42.00

$32.00

$38.00

$28.00

$34.00

$24.00

$21.00

$17.00

$13.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$13.00
$10.00

$25.00

$12.00

$14.00Class Composites 

are complimentary 

to all elementary 

students and will 

be delivered to the 

school for distribu- 

tion on a later date.

$12.00

$15.00

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00


