# **Grafton School District**

#### **Picture Day Is:**

# August 9th & 10th, 2017

Order before December 31 for best price options!

**NOW INCLUDES** 

**Digital Download** 

(2) 8x10

(3) 5x7

(2) 3x5

(12) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

#### Package #1 Package #2

### **NOW INCLUDES Digital Download**

- (3) 8x10
- (4) 5x7
- (4) 3x5
- (12) Wallets

\$42.00

# Package #31

Package #4

(3) 5x7

(2) 3x5

able.

purposes.

(12) Wallets

(8) Mini-Wallets

\$21.00

Pkg #1 without Digital Download: \$32.00

# Package #32

Pkg #2 without Digital

Download: \$28.00

\$38.00

### Package #5

(2) 5x7

VIP offers a complete refund if you are not satisfied with

your prints. \*\*Digital Download purchase is non-refund-

In the event you want a retake and a date has been sched-

uled for your school, you must return your original order

All Images are property of Visual Image Photography, Inc.

VIP reserves the right to use any image for promotional

before a new package will be printed.

- (2) 3x5
- Wallets
- (8) Mini-Wallets

\$17.00

## Package #6

Package #33 Pkg #3 without Digital

Download: \$24.00

Package #3

(1) 8x10

(2) 5x7 (4) 3x5

(8) Wallets

(16) Mini-Wallets

\$34.00

**NOW INCLUDES Digital Download** 

- (2) 3x5
- (8) Wallets
- (8) Mini-Wallets

\$13.00

#### **Class Composites**

are complimentary to all elementary students and will be delivered to the school for distribu-

tion on a later date.

# STEP 6

## **Choose Payment Option**

- Cash: Enclose exact amount (no change provided)
- Check/Money Order: Payable to VIP
- Credit Card: Fill out attached CC form and place in env.

V	P				
ISUAL IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHY, INC.					

W63 N582 Hanover Avenue Cedarburg, WI 53012

For questions about your order please call: (262) 375-9633

How to order: Fill out this form or pre-order online at vipis.com

#### STEP 1

Fill in student information

#### STEP 2

Choose a package

#### STEP 3

Choose your extra prints

#### STEP 4

Choose your novelty items and personalized products

STEP 5

Add retouching if desired

For VIP Use Only Student:\_\_\_\_\_ Address:\_\_\_\_ State:\_\_\_\_\_\_ Zip:\_\_\_\_\_ Phone:\_\_\_\_\_ Grade:\_\_\_\_ Teacher:\_\_\_\_\_

Fmail:

Emai	I:			
QTY	PKG#	Products	PRICE	\$ DUE
	1	Package #1-with Download	\$42.00	
	31	Package #1-w/o Download	\$32.00	
	2	Package #2-with Download	\$38.00	
	32	Package #2-w/o Download	\$28.00	
	3	Package #3-with Download	\$34.00	
	33	Package #3-w/o Download	\$24.00	
	4	Package #4	\$21.00	
	5	Package #5	\$17.00	
	6	Package #6	\$13.00	
	7	(1) 8 x 10	\$10.00	
	8	(2) 5 x 7	\$10.00	
	9	(4) 3 x 5	\$10.00	
	10	(8) Wallets	\$10.00	
	11	(16) Mini-Wallets	\$10.00	
	12	Retouching	\$10.00	
	21	Digital Download	\$25.00	
	22	Ceramic Coffee Mug*	\$12.00	
	23	Stainless Steel Travel Mug*	\$14.00	
	24	Aluminum Water Bottle*	\$12.00	
	25	Star Ornament (red)	\$15.00	
	26	Dog Tag*	\$8.00	
	27	(2) 3x5 Photo Magnets*	\$10.00	
	28	Printed Key Chain*	\$10.00	
	29	Snowflake Ornament (blue)	\$15.00	
			TOTAL	

\*Please complete the following for all personalized products:

(First name only - maximum of 12 characters)

**Grafton School District** 

# (8) Mini-Wallets